Position

City Clerk

Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Mayor

Councilperson

Other Positions Held Employer

Assist To The City
Manager

Yuba City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Administration

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$87,470

$17,127
$14,721
$11,709
$11,709
$11,530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,503

$4,413
$4,409
$21,531
$16,770
$16,778



