Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Assist To The City Manager	Yuba City	City Administration	\$87,470	\$35,503
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$17,127	\$4,413
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$14,721	\$4,409
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$11,709	\$21,531
Mayor		Yuba City	City Council	\$11,709	\$16,770
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$11,530	\$16,778